
Griswold16 Daily Summary From 2016-01-01 To 2016-11-8

Soil Soil Soil
Temp Temp Temp DegDay DegDay Temp DegDay DegDay Rain- Rain

Date High Low Mean ADD50 Cumultv Mean ADD50 Cumultv Fall Cumltv

1-Jan 42.5 27.1 36.6 0 0 39.7 0 0 0 0

2-Jan 40.5 24.5 31 0 0 36.8 0 0 0 0

3-Jan 46.2 23.5 33.9 0 0 36.1 0 0 0 0

4-Jan 29 11.9 23.4 0 0 34.6 0 0 0 0

5-Jan 29.1 6.2 14.2 0 0 32.7 0 0 0 0

6-Jan 43.5 4.1 21 0 0 31.2 0 0 0 0

7-Jan 47.9 10.9 24.7 0 0 31 0 0 0 0

8-Jan 43.9 13.8 29.8 0 0 31 0 0 0 0

9-Jan 47.5 34.2 40.3 0 0 31.8 0 0 0 0

10-Jan 59.4 38.3 50.1 3 3 37.8 0 0 2.2 2.2

11-Jan 45.6 18.9 33.2 0 3 38.6 0 0 0 2.2

12-Jan 39.9 13.5 27.7 0 3 33.9 0 0 0.13 2.33

13-Jan 31.2 19 25.2 0 3 33.1 0 0 0 2.33

14-Jan 33.1 14.7 23.9 0 3 32.4 0 0 0 2.33

15-Jan 42.4 23 34.5 0 3 32.2 0 0 0 2.33

16-Jan 45.1 34.5 38.7 0 3 32.4 0 0 0.73 3.06

17-Jan 39.3 27.2 32 0 3 33 0 0 0 3.06

18-Jan 28.4 18.9 24.1 0 3 33 0 0 0 3.06

19-Jan 27.5 17.5 22 0 3 32.6 0 0 0 3.06

20-Jan 35.1 20.2 27 0 3 32 0 0 0 3.06

21-Jan 35 16.6 25.9 0 3 31.6 0 0 0 3.06

22-Jan 30.4 14.5 23.6 0 3 30.5 0 0 0 3.06

23-Jan 31.9 22.6 26.7 0 3 31.2 0 0 0 3.06

24-Jan 40.2 16.5 27.2 0 3 31.5 0 0 0.15 3.21

25-Jan 42.1 9.9 24.6 0 3 31.5 0 0 0.08 3.29

26-Jan 50.2 17.4 38.3 0 3 31.5 0 0 0 3.29

27-Jan 46.4 25.2 39.2 0 3 31.9 0 0 0 3.29

28-Jan 43.5 16.9 29.4 0 3 31.9 0 0 0 3.29

29-Jan 44 28.2 33.6 0 3 31.9 0 0 0 3.29

30-Jan 43.4 25 32.8 0 3 31.9 0 0 0 3.29

31-Jan 57 29.6 41.5 0.9 3.9 32 0 0 0 3.29

1-Feb 64.8 35.5 49.6 3 6.9 38 0 0 0 3.29

2-Feb 52.2 24.1 35.4 0.1 7 37.6 0 0 0 3.29

3-Feb 55.5 26.5 45 2.1 9.2 39.1 0 0 1.04 4.33

4-Feb 54.2 38.9 50.2 2.1 11.3 47 0 0 0.28 4.61

5-Feb 38.9 18.8 30.4 0 11.3 38.3 0 0 0.18 4.79

6-Feb 38.6 11.5 25.1 0 11.3 35 0 0 0.11 4.9

7-Feb 50.6 16.5 31 0 11.3 33.9 0 0 0.6 5.5

8-Feb 36.4 21 26.3 0 11.3 33.6 0 0 0.05 5.55

9-Feb 33 15.9 24 0 11.3 33.4 0 0 0.04 5.59

10-Feb 36.8 16.5 26.9 0 11.3 33.3 0 0 0.22 5.81

11-Feb 27.4 11.4 19.2 0 11.3 33.1 0 0 0 5.81

12-Feb 26.1 1.4 16.2 0 11.3 32.9 0 0 0 5.81

13-Feb 23.8 -3.5 12 0 11.3 32.8 0 0 0.01 5.82

14-Feb 11.8 -10.7 -0.5 0 11.3 32.5 0 0 0 5.82

15-Feb 35.5 -13.6 11.3 0 11.3 31.9 0 0 0.1 5.92



16-Feb 56.9 34.3 50.4 1.9 13.1 34.4 0 0 0.84 6.76

17-Feb 43.5 28.8 36 0 13.1 37.8 0 0 0 6.76

18-Feb 36.9 22.4 29.4 0 13.1 35.5 0 0 0 6.76

19-Feb 40.8 13 28.5 0 13.1 33.3 0 0 0 6.76

20-Feb 59.1 38.3 48.2 1.7 14.9 38.7 0 0 0 6.76

21-Feb 54.8 29.9 44.9 1 15.8 40.5 0 0 0 6.76

22-Feb 51.2 31 40 0 15.9 41.4 0 0 0.01 6.77

23-Feb 38.9 27.3 33.2 0 15.9 37.1 0 0 0 6.77

24-Feb 61.4 33.9 47.8 3.5 19.4 40.3 0 0 0.78 7.55

25-Feb 61.8 39.2 51.1 3.8 23.2 49.3 0.4 0.4 0.67 8.22

26-Feb 39.5 23.4 32.4 0 23.2 41.6 0 0.4 0 8.22

27-Feb 37.9 18 28.9 0 23.2 36.5 0 0.4 0 8.22

28-Feb 56.2 33.1 43.1 0.6 23.8 39.1 0 0.4 0 8.22

29-Feb 59.7 36 47.8 1.6 25.4 41.9 0 0.4 0.02 8.24

1-Mar 51.3 32.1 40.8 0 25.4 41.3 0 0.4 0 8.24

2-Mar 53.6 23.1 40.7 0.5 25.9 43.4 0 0.4 0.29 8.53

3-Mar 35.5 20.2 27 0 25.9 37.2 0 0.4 0 8.53

4-Mar 31.6 25.9 28.9 0 25.9 35.6 0 0.4 0 8.53

5-Mar 40.4 21.9 30.3 0 25.9 36.1 0 0.4 0 8.53

6-Mar 45.6 20.3 31.2 0 25.9 37.6 0 0.4 0 8.53

7-Mar 49.3 18.7 36.6 0 25.9 37.1 0 0.4 0 8.53

8-Mar 63.2 29.6 42.8 1.8 27.7 41.7 0 0.4 0 8.53

9-Mar 74.3 36.3 55.6 8.2 35.9 46.4 0.8 1.2 0 8.53

10-Mar 76.6 50.9 61.7 11.7 47.7 50.8 1.8 3 0 8.53

11-Mar 64 36.8 53.9 4.9 52.6 52.3 2.4 5.4 0.13 8.66

12-Mar 54.5 27.5 42.7 0.6 53.2 46.8 0.2 5.6 0 8.66

13-Mar 69 33.3 49.9 4.9 58.2 47.7 0.9 6.5 0 8.66

14-Mar 46.9 39.5 42.4 0 58.2 46.2 0 6.5 0.37 9.03

15-Mar 49.7 42.9 46.4 0 58.2 46.3 0 6.5 0.53 9.56

16-Mar 62.6 42.8 49 2.3 60.4 49 1.1 7.6 0.11 9.67

17-Mar 65.1 37.4 48.3 3.1 63.5 50 1.1 8.7 0.03 9.7

18-Mar 52.5 33.4 43.7 0.1 63.6 45 0 8.7 0 9.7

19-Mar 47.3 22.5 34.5 0 63.6 42.4 0 8.7 0 9.7

20-Mar 42.5 22.6 33 0 63.6 40.4 0 8.7 0 9.7

21-Mar 47.4 29.1 36.2 0 63.6 39.8 0 8.7 0.25 9.95

22-Mar 50.3 30.5 39.6 0 63.6 40.1 0 8.7 0 9.95

23-Mar 68.3 43.6 54.3 5.9 69.5 46.6 0.8 9.4 0 9.95

24-Mar 50.5 38.7 42.9 0 69.5 46.4 0 9.4 0 9.95

25-Mar 60.2 39 52.2 4.4 73.9 48.4 0.5 9.9 0.01 9.96

26-Mar 56 28.8 42.5 0.5 74.4 48 0.5 10.4 0 9.96

27-Mar 55.3 26 37.9 0.2 74.6 46.4 0.5 10.9 0 9.96

28-Mar 49.2 38.9 43.7 0 74.6 46.3 0 10.9 0.43 10.39

29-Mar 50.4 37 44.3 0 74.6 45.9 0 11 0 10.39

30-Mar 54.6 22.9 39.9 0.6 75.2 44.2 0.1 11 0 10.39

31-Mar 68.1 42 56.3 7.8 83 48.7 1.7 12.8 0 10.39

1-Apr 62.1 56.5 58.7 8.7 91.8 54.1 4.1 16.9 0.05 10.44

2-Apr 56 40.3 46.6 0.4 92.2 50.7 0.8 17.7 0.75 11.19

3-Apr 40 27.2 34.2 0 92.2 44.6 0 17.7 0.49 11.68

4-Apr 30.8 25.3 27.8 0 92.2 38.6 0 17.7 0 11.68

5-Apr 39.5 20.1 29.8 0 92.2 37.4 0 17.7 0.4 12.08



6-Apr 45 13.1 32.1 0 92.2 37.5 0 17.7 0 12.08

7-Apr 54.7 45.7 51.5 1.9 94.1 45.3 0 17.7 1.52 13.6

8-Apr 52.5 30.9 44.8 0.2 94.3 45.6 0 17.7 0 13.6

9-Apr 47.8 24.8 38.1 0 94.3 41.8 0 17.7 0 13.6

10-Apr 50.4 28.7 39.4 0 94.3 42.9 0 17.7 0 13.6

11-Apr 58.4 40.7 49.5 2.4 96.7 46.2 0.2 17.9 0 13.6

12-Apr 57.3 31.5 49.9 2.6 99.3 48.8 0.1 18 0.34 13.94

13-Apr 58.2 26.3 40.7 1.2 100.5 46.1 1 18.9 0 13.94

14-Apr 59.4 27.4 42.7 2.2 102.7 47.7 1.6 20.6 0 13.94

15-Apr 62.4 25.3 44 3.3 106 48.5 2.1 22.6 0 13.94

16-Apr 61.2 26.1 44 3 109 49.5 2.4 25.1 0 13.94

17-Apr 73.8 26.2 47.6 6 115 51.3 3.9 29 0 13.94

18-Apr 81.2 29.3 53.3 9.4 124.4 54.3 5.5 34.5 0 13.94

19-Apr 64.2 40.6 52.7 5.2 129.6 55.3 5.3 39.8 0 13.94

20-Apr 64.5 35.5 48.6 3.1 132.7 54.4 4.9 44.7 0 13.94

21-Apr 72.4 29.1 51.8 7.6 140.3 54.8 5.6 50.3 0 13.94

22-Apr 79.5 48.7 63.6 13.6 153.9 60.5 10.5 60.8 0 13.94

23-Apr 68.5 48.8 60.4 10.4 164.3 61 11 71.8 0.17 14.11

24-Apr 64.9 32.1 48.9 3.7 168 56.4 6.6 78.5 0 14.11

25-Apr 68.6 37.7 52.7 5.6 173.5 57.8 7.8 86.2 0 14.11

26-Apr 51 39.2 43.5 0 173.6 53 3.1 89.3 0.26 14.37

27-Apr 60.1 31.6 46.1 2.3 175.8 53.1 4.3 93.6 0 14.37

28-Apr 60.7 29.6 45.3 1.9 177.7 53.3 4.2 97.8 0.02 14.39

29-Apr 58.8 41.6 48.6 2.1 179.8 56.6 6.6 104.4 0.02 14.41

30-Apr 65.4 36.1 49.3 3.8 183.7 58.4 8.4 112.8 0 14.41

1-May 51.4 36.2 44 0.2 183.8 53.2 3.2 116 0.13 14.54

2-May 56 43.1 49.4 1.8 185.6 52.7 2.7 118.7 0.1 14.64

3-May 51.6 45.1 48.9 0.3 185.9 52.4 2.4 121 0.32 14.96

4-May 52.1 43.1 47.2 0.2 186.1 51.8 1.8 122.9 0.41 15.37

5-May 48.9 44 45.8 0 186.1 49.9 0.4 123.3 0.12 15.49

6-May 59.8 45.5 50.4 2 188 52.4 3 126.2 0.25 15.74

7-May 62.6 46.4 52.4 3.6 191.6 54.6 4.6 130.8 0.07 15.81

8-May 64.8 37.8 52.6 3.5 195.2 54.9 4.9 135.7 0.05 15.86

9-May 71.6 33.6 54.9 8.8 204 54.3 5.3 141 0 15.86

10-May 71.8 30.3 52.5 7.1 211.1 56.2 6.6 147.6 0 15.86

11-May 79.4 34.8 57.7 11.4 222.4 59.7 9.8 157.4 0 15.86

12-May 80.1 39.7 60.1 12.5 234.9 63.1 13.1 170.5 0 15.86

13-May 73.7 44 59.1 9.9 244.8 62.6 12.6 183.1 0.25 16.11

14-May 76.6 51.9 63.4 13.4 258.2 64.7 14.7 197.8 0.01 16.12

15-May 59.4 43.3 52.4 3.5 261.7 60 10 207.8 0 16.12

16-May 63.6 39.3 50.9 4 265.7 56.8 6.9 214.6 0 16.12

17-May 73.7 36.4 55.6 8.8 274.5 59.2 9.2 223.8 0 16.12

18-May 71.6 42.7 56.7 7.8 282.3 63.2 13.2 237.1 0 16.12

19-May 70.9 49.2 57.7 7.8 290 64.9 14.9 251.9 0.02 16.14

20-May 78.3 43.5 59.6 10.6 300.7 66 16 267.9 0.01 16.15

21-May 73.9 43.1 57.4 8.7 309.3 63.5 13.5 281.5 0 16.15

22-May 70.5 47.5 59.9 10 319.3 64.6 14.6 296 0.03 16.18

23-May 81.6 41.4 62.6 14.5 333.8 67.5 17.5 313.6 0.01 16.19

24-May 61.7 52.8 58.3 8.3 342.1 65.9 15.9 329.5 0.13 16.32

25-May 89.9 49.6 69 18.5 360.6 69.3 19.3 348.8 0 16.32



26-May 91 53.8 72.2 21.6 382.2 74.6 24.6 373.4 0 16.32

27-May 85.7 54.1 69.9 19.9 402.1 75.7 25.7 399.1 0 16.32

28-May 90.8 62.9 75.3 24.9 427 78.5 28.1 427.1 0 16.32

29-May 88.6 62.3 74.7 24.6 451.6 80.2 29.7 456.8 0 16.32

30-May 73.3 61 66.9 16.9 468.5 72.6 22.6 479.4 2.11 18.43

31-May 82.9 61.4 73 23 491.5 74.7 24.7 504.2 0 18.43

1-Jun 83.7 56.2 69.1 19.1 510.6 75 25 529.2 0 18.43

2-Jun 79.3 52.3 64.3 14.3 524.9 75 25 554.2 0 18.43

3-Jun 72.1 58.9 63.4 13.4 538.3 71.9 21.9 576.1 0 18.43

4-Jun 87 61.7 71.1 21 559.3 75.9 25.8 601.9 0 18.43

5-Jun 67.5 61.1 64 14 573.3 71.3 21.3 623.2 0.7 19.13

6-Jun 81.7 63.3 71.9 21.9 595.2 73.1 23.1 646.3 0 19.13

7-Jun 85.4 60.3 72.1 22.1 617.3 75.8 25.8 672.1 0 19.13

8-Jun 73.3 54.4 61.3 11.3 628.6 70.4 20.4 692.5 0.37 19.5

9-Jun 70.6 51.2 59.5 9.5 638.1 65.4 15.4 707.9 0 19.5

10-Jun 76.1 48.5 61.2 11.3 649.4 67.4 17.4 725.3 0 19.5

11-Jun 69.5 43.4 57.7 8.7 658.1 64.6 14.6 740 0.48 19.98

12-Jun 80.2 55 65.6 15.6 673.7 67.7 17.7 757.7 0 19.98

13-Jun 73.7 51.2 62.3 12.3 685.9 66 16 773.7 0 19.98

14-Jun 80.2 51.2 64.5 14.5 700.5 69.8 19.8 793.5 0 19.98

15-Jun 86.6 47.5 67.6 17.8 718.3 73.3 23.3 816.8 0 19.98

16-Jun 84.5 57 69.6 19.6 737.9 76.1 26 842.8 0 19.98

17-Jun 81.3 51.4 67 17 754.9 76.3 26.3 869.2 0 19.98

18-Jun 86 46.4 65.7 16.2 771.1 75.1 25.1 894.3 0 19.98

19-Jun 77.2 48.5 64.1 14.1 785.2 75.5 25.5 919.8 0 19.98

20-Jun 77.7 51.7 66.3 16.3 801.5 76.1 26.1 945.9 0 19.98

21-Jun 85.8 57.3 70.8 20.8 822.4 77.7 27.5 973.4 0.07 20.05

22-Jun 83.2 52.3 67.6 17.6 839.9 77.6 27.6 1000.9 0 20.05

23-Jun 86.7 48.9 67.6 17.6 857.5 76.5 26.5 1027.5 0 20.05

24-Jun 86.7 52.6 68.6 18.6 876.2 77.9 27.7 1055.2 0 20.05

25-Jun 86.9 48.1 67.2 17.3 893.5 78 27.9 1083.1 0 20.05

26-Jun 83.7 48.6 66.7 16.8 910.3 78 27.9 1111 0 20.05

27-Jun 81.8 53.5 68.1 18.1 928.4 76.2 26.2 1137.2 0 20.05

28-Jun 76.6 67.3 71 21 949.4 75.5 25.5 1162.8 0 20.05

29-Jun 84.4 64.5 72.9 22.9 972.3 76.1 26.1 1188.9 0.34 20.39

30-Jun 87.6 57.8 72.6 22.6 994.8 77.9 27.6 1216.5 0 20.39

1-Jul 82.1 57.4 70.2 20.2 1015 76.9 26.9 1243.4 0.07 20.46

2-Jul 77.5 53.5 69.1 19.1 1034.1 75.5 25.5 1268.8 0.01 20.47

3-Jul 83.9 47.8 67.1 17.2 1051.3 74.8 24.8 1293.6 0 20.47

4-Jul 86.9 53.4 71.2 21.2 1072.5 77.3 27.2 1320.8 0 20.47

5-Jul 86.4 66.3 74.4 24.4 1097 77.8 27.8 1348.6 0.52 20.99

6-Jul 93.2 61.9 77.1 26 1123 79.9 29.3 1377.9 0 20.99

7-Jul 89.3 64.2 76.2 26 1149 80.4 30.4 1408.3 0 20.99

8-Jul 78.8 62.3 70.9 20.9 1169.9 79.4 29.4 1437.7 0 20.99

9-Jul 69.5 61.1 64.3 14.3 1184.2 74.4 24.4 1462.1 0.03 21.02

10-Jul 78.5 60.6 66.8 16.8 1201 72.5 22.5 1484.6 0.43 21.45

11-Jul 78.5 57.6 66.3 16.3 1217.3 71.6 21.6 1506.2 0 21.45

12-Jul 83.9 51.6 69.1 19.1 1236.4 73.8 23.8 1529.9 0 21.45

13-Jul 85.4 64.4 74.5 24.5 1261 79.1 28.8 1558.7 0 21.45

14-Jul 81.7 65.8 73.3 23.3 1284.2 77.1 27.1 1585.8 0.01 21.46



15-Jul 92.5 65.7 77.4 26.7 1310.9 78.1 28.1 1613.9 0.53 21.99

16-Jul 90.3 65.3 77.2 26.6 1337.5 78.6 28.6 1642.5 0 21.99

17-Jul 89.9 69.4 78.3 27.9 1365.4 81.1 30.5 1672.9 0.01 22

18-Jul 90.5 64.5 77.5 26.9 1392.2 81.1 30.9 1703.8 0 22

19-Jul 84.2 55.9 72.8 22.8 1415.1 80.4 30.3 1734.1 0 22

20-Jul 83.5 49.6 67.5 17.5 1432.6 78.3 28.3 1762.4 0 22

21-Jul 89.1 51.8 72.4 22.1 1454.6 78.8 28.7 1791.1 0 22

22-Jul 91.8 70.4 80 29.2 1483.9 81.6 31.2 1822.3 0 22

23-Jul 95.1 67.3 80.8 28.6 1512.5 83.8 32.7 1855.1 0 22

24-Jul 92.7 59.2 75.6 24.8 1537.2 83 32.2 1887.2 0 22

25-Jul 91.9 62.2 76.4 25.6 1562.8 82.8 32.3 1919.6 0 22

26-Jul 93.3 66.6 79.1 27.6 1590.4 83.2 32.2 1951.8 0 22

27-Jul 92.6 59.9 76.6 25.5 1615.9 83.5 32.7 1984.4 0 22

28-Jul 92.6 62.2 78.3 27 1642.9 83.8 32.9 2017.3 0 22

29-Jul 86.8 68.1 75.4 25.4 1668.3 82.6 32.4 2049.7 0.02 22.02

30-Jul 88.1 64.6 75.2 25.1 1693.4 80.3 30.2 2079.9 0 22.02

31-Jul 85.9 71 75.1 25.1 1718.5 81.3 31.1 2111 0 22.02

1-Aug 82.1 62 71.5 21.5 1740 77.7 27.7 2138.7 0.01 22.03

2-Aug 79.7 56.8 67.1 17.1 1757.1 75.6 25.6 2164.2 0.02 22.05

3-Aug 83.3 51.9 66.7 16.7 1773.8 75.3 25.3 2189.5 0 22.05

4-Aug 84.5 48.9 67 17.1 1790.9 76.3 26.2 2215.7 0 22.05

5-Aug 85 51.7 69.9 19.9 1810.8 77.6 27.6 2243.3 0 22.05

6-Aug 87.6 67.4 75.3 25.3 1836 78.3 28.3 2271.6 0.08 22.13

7-Aug 87.8 61.8 73.6 23.4 1859.4 76.3 26.3 2298 0 22.13

8-Aug 86.3 56 70 20 1879.4 74.5 24.5 2322.5 0 22.13

9-Aug 89 52.6 71.2 21 1900.4 76.1 26 2348.5 0 22.13

10-Aug 77.7 61.5 72 22 1922.4 75.1 25.1 2373.6 0.01 22.14

11-Aug 90.4 74.9 80 29.6 1952 79 29 2402.6 0.02 22.16

12-Aug 90.9 73.4 80.9 29.9 1982 81 30.8 2433.4 0 22.16

13-Aug 95.2 73.1 83.3 31 2013 84.3 32.5 2466 0 22.16

14-Aug 95.5 72.1 83.3 30.8 2043.8 84.8 33.5 2499.5 0.17 22.33

15-Aug 90.1 67.2 78.4 27.8 2071.6 85 33.3 2532.7 0 22.33

16-Aug 86.7 63.9 75.6 25.6 2097.2 81.1 31.1 2563.8 0.32 22.65

17-Aug 83.9 63.7 77.4 27.4 2124.6 80.5 30.5 2594.3 0 22.65

18-Aug 87.1 61.6 73.1 23 2147.6 79.6 29.3 2623.6 0 22.65

19-Aug 87.4 63.3 74 23.9 2171.5 80.4 30.3 2653.9 0 22.65

20-Aug 83.6 64.4 73.1 23.1 2194.6 79.5 29.5 2683.3 0 22.65

21-Aug 84.7 63.7 74 24 2218.6 79.1 29.1 2712.5 0 22.65

22-Aug 79.5 52.4 70.4 20.4 2239 76.8 26.8 2739.3 0.79 23.44

23-Aug 79.5 46.3 63.2 13.7 2252.6 71.1 21.1 2760.3 0 23.44

24-Aug 86.7 53 69.1 19.1 2271.7 73.8 23.8 2784.1 0 23.44

25-Aug 83.3 62.3 73 23 2294.7 76.5 26.5 2810.6 0 23.44

26-Aug 91.7 66.6 78.1 27.5 2322.2 80.7 30.4 2841.1 0 23.44

27-Aug 89.8 59.7 73 22.8 2345 79.7 29.5 2870.6 0 23.44

28-Aug 88 57.8 71 20.9 2365.9 79.4 29.1 2899.8 0 23.44

29-Aug 90.1 60.8 73.7 23.2 2389.1 80.3 29.9 2929.7 0 23.44

30-Aug 85.2 51.2 67.9 17.9 2407 78.1 28.1 2957.8 0 23.44

31-Aug 82.3 58.5 71.6 21.6 2428.6 76.8 26.8 2984.6 0 23.44

1-Sep 76.6 63.7 70.3 20.3 2448.8 75.3 25.3 3009.9 0.66 24.1

2-Sep 81.1 54.7 66.7 16.7 2465.5 72.1 22.1 3032 0 24.1



3-Sep 75.3 55.2 64.6 14.6 2480.2 70.7 20.7 3052.7 0 24.1

4-Sep 78.8 50.5 63.9 13.9 2494.1 71 21 3073.7 0 24.1

5-Sep 76.6 54.3 64.9 14.9 2509 69.9 19.9 3093.6 0 24.1

6-Sep 78 62.8 67.7 17.7 2526.7 70.5 20.5 3114.1 0.63 24.73

7-Sep 82 67.2 72.2 22.2 2548.9 73.1 23.1 3137.2 0.03 24.76

8-Sep 86.2 68.2 74.5 24.5 2573.4 75.2 25.2 3162.4 0 24.76

9-Sep 92.2 70.1 78.4 27.5 2600.8 78.5 28.4 3190.8 0 24.76

10-Sep 86.9 67.8 75.7 25.7 2626.5 79.9 29.8 3220.6 0 24.76

11-Sep 81.7 52.7 71.6 21.6 2648.1 78.8 28.8 3249.4 0 24.76

12-Sep 78.3 44.6 60.1 10.9 2659 73.2 23.2 3272.6 0 24.76

13-Sep 79.1 46.3 62.7 13.2 2672.2 72.2 22.2 3294.8 0 24.76

14-Sep 87.9 56.7 69.8 19.7 2691.9 74.2 24.2 3319 0.22 24.98

15-Sep 73.7 46.6 59.1 9.5 2701.3 68.7 18.7 3337.6 0 24.98

16-Sep 76.3 43.9 57.4 8.7 2710 67.4 17.4 3355 0 24.98

17-Sep 75.1 40.4 59.7 11.9 2721.9 67.4 17.4 3372.5 0 24.98

18-Sep 80.8 64.2 72.7 22.7 2744.6 71.6 21.6 3394 0 24.98

19-Sep 72.7 67.2 69.7 19.7 2764.3 71.3 21.3 3415.3 1.43 26.41

20-Sep 84.6 63.7 71.2 21.2 2785.6 72.9 22.9 3438.2 0.06 26.47

21-Sep 83.5 56.8 68 18 2803.6 71.9 21.9 3460.1 0 26.47

22-Sep 85.7 50.1 65.1 15.1 2818.7 69.4 19.4 3479.5 0 26.47

23-Sep 81.3 47.3 64.7 15 2833.7 67.4 17.4 3496.9 0.02 26.49

24-Sep 69.1 42 57.8 8.6 2842.3 67.1 17.1 3514 0.02 26.51

25-Sep 68.3 36.2 49.9 5.1 2847.5 61.9 11.9 3525.9 0 26.51

26-Sep 69.5 31.8 51.1 6.5 2853.9 60.5 10.5 3536.4 0 26.51

27-Sep 73.2 54.7 64.5 14.5 2868.4 65.1 15.1 3551.5 0.31 26.82

28-Sep 63.7 55.9 58.9 8.9 2877.3 63.2 13.2 3564.7 0 26.82

29-Sep 65.5 54.8 58.7 8.7 2886 62.8 12.8 3577.5 0 26.82

30-Sep 63.1 55 57.4 7.4 2893.4 60.8 10.8 3588.3 0.22 27.04

1-Oct 62.2 55.6 58.3 8.3 2901.7 61.1 11.1 3599.4 0.24 27.28

2-Oct 64 54.3 57.9 7.9 2909.5 61.2 11.2 3610.5 0 27.28

3-Oct 75.6 55.1 62.7 12.7 2922.2 63.6 13.6 3624.1 0.02 27.3

4-Oct 70.8 43.3 58 8.6 2930.8 63.5 13.5 3637.6 0 27.3

5-Oct 72.1 38.5 52.4 6 2936.9 59.9 9.9 3647.5 0 27.3

6-Oct 75.2 39.9 53.4 6.5 2943.4 60.2 10.2 3657.7 0 27.3

7-Oct 77.8 42 55.2 8.2 2951.6 61.1 11.1 3668.8 0 27.3

8-Oct 70.1 41.7 56.7 9.3 2960.8 59.5 9.5 3678.3 0.28 27.58

9-Oct 63.1 47.3 55.7 5.8 2966.6 59.8 9.8 3688.1 1.37 28.95

10-Oct 61.7 33.5 47.9 2.5 2969.1 54 4 3692.1 0 28.95

11-Oct 69.4 29.6 45.9 4.4 2973.5 52.4 3.5 3695.6 0 28.95

12-Oct 69.6 35.4 50.4 5.3 2978.8 54.3 4.5 3700.1 0 28.95

13-Oct 71.1 42.2 55.3 7.4 2986.3 56.1 6.1 3706.2 0 28.95

14-Oct 64.1 33.1 47.1 2.8 2989.1 54.5 4.6 3710.8 0 28.95

15-Oct 65.5 27.8 43.8 3.4 2992.5 51.5 2.8 3713.6 0 28.95

16-Oct 69.6 32.8 52 7.7 3000.2 53 4 3717.5 0 28.95

17-Oct 80 52.7 64.7 14.7 3014.9 60.2 10.2 3727.8 0 28.95

18-Oct 80.8 54.9 66.4 16.4 3031.3 63.4 13.4 3741.2 0 28.95

19-Oct 83.7 50.8 67.3 17.3 3048.6 65.6 15.6 3756.7 0 28.95

20-Oct 73.3 44.6 58.8 9.9 3058.5 61.7 11.7 3768.5 0 28.95

21-Oct 74.4 58.4 66.8 16.8 3075.3 64.6 14.6 3783.1 2.04 30.99

22-Oct 66 42.5 54.1 6.3 3081.6 62 12 3795.1 0.05 31.04



23-Oct 61.7 43.2 51.4 3 3084.6 53.6 3.6 3798.7 0 31.04

24-Oct 60.8 39 51.2 2.8 3087.4 53.1 3.1 3801.8 0.14 31.18

25-Oct 52.1 30.3 42.3 0.1 3087.5 48.3 0.4 3802.2 0 31.18

26-Oct 50.5 26.2 35.7 0 3087.5 44.8 0 3802.2 0 31.18

27-Oct 48.5 24.7 36.5 0 3087.5 42.5 0 3802.2 0.68 31.86

28-Oct 49.4 43.7 47.1 0 3087.5 47.4 0 3802.2 0.44 32.3

29-Oct 59.7 34.8 49.1 3.3 3090.8 47.9 0.3 3802.5 0 32.3

30-Oct 71.2 47.2 57.2 7.5 3098.3 53.8 3.8 3806.4 0.82 33.12

31-Oct 55.4 30 44.4 0.7 3099 51.8 2.2 3808.5 0.01 33.13

1-Nov 59 25.5 39.9 1.4 3100.4 46.5 0.4 3809 0 33.13

2-Nov 70.2 36.1 53.9 6.4 3106.8 51.3 2.9 3811.8 0 33.13

3-Nov 71.4 48.3 57.9 8 3114.9 54.4 4.4 3816.2 0 33.13

4-Nov 59.7 31.2 47.7 2.5 3117.4 52 2.2 3818.4 0 33.13

5-Nov 57.4 27.9 41.4 1.3 3118.6 46.5 0.3 3818.6 0 33.13

6-Nov 53.7 30.7 43.7 0.1 3118.8 46.6 0 3818.6 0.19 33.32

7-Nov 52.6 26.3 36.3 0.2 3118.9 43.2 0 3818.6 0 33.32

8-Nov 67.2 24.8 36.8 1.3 3120.2 40.1 0 3818.6 0 33.32


	Griswold

